For the year ended 31st December 2005

Turnover

Other gains — net

Administrative expenses

Operating profit

Share of profits of associates

Profit before income tax

Income tax expenses

Profit attributable to equity holders

Earnings per share for profit attributable to the equity holders
— Basic
— Diluted

Notes

10

11 and 21

2005

uss

470,108

9,726,685

(2,042,268)

8,154,525

5,862,339

14,016,864

(144,293)

13,872,571

0.187
0.183

2004

Us$

(Restated)

934,694

22,631,053

(1,804,195)

21,761,552

350,142

22,111,694

(52,669)

22,059,025

0.297
0.296
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