## **Consolidated** Profit and Loss Account For the year ended 31st December 2005

		2005	2004
	Notes	US\$	US\$
			(Restated)
Turnover	6	470,108	934,694
Other gains — net	7	9,726,685	22,631,053
Administrative expenses	8	(2,042,268)	(1,804,195)
Operating profit		8,154,525	21,761,552
Share of profits of associates	6	5,862,339	350,142
Profit before income tax		14,016,864	22,111,694
Income tax expenses	10	(144,293)	(52,669)
Profit attributable to equity holders	11 and 21	13,872,571	22,059,025
Earnings per share for profit attributable to the equity holders	12		
— Basic		0.187	0.297
— Diluted		0.183	0.296